
TP3H9 TP4H11 WP2H4 WP3H5.5
Horse Power
Suction & Delivery Diameter
Total Head
Maximum Delivery Volume (GPM)
Suction Head (ft)
Net Weight (lbs)
Dimensions (L X W X H inches)

Water  &  Trash  Pumps

3 inch trash pump with Honda engine

2 inch water pump with Honda engine

Compact and lightweight

Powered by Honda OHV engines

Unmatched durability

Extremely efficient

Tubular steel frame

Powder -coated finish

High-quality mechanical seals

Trash Pumps Water Pumps

9
3 X 3

99
370
26

115.8
25.6 X 18.6 X 20.7

11
4 X 4

95
607.5

26
149

25.6 X 19.6 X 21.7

4
2 X 2
105

153.3
26

50.7
18.7 X 14.6 X 16.6

5.5
3 X 3
105

264.2
26

59.5
20.5 X 14.6 X 16.6

© Monumental Graphic Design


