

New

Water & Trash Pumps



3 inch trash pump with Honda engine

2 inch water pump with Honda engine

- ✓ Compact and lightweight
- ✓ Powered by Honda OHV engines
- ✓ Unmatched durability
- ✓ Extremely efficient
- ✓ Tubular steel frame
- ✓ Powder -coated finish
- ✓ High-quality mechanical seals

Powered by
HONDA
ENGINES

	Trash Pumps		Water Pumps	
	TP3H9	TP4H11	WP2H4	WP3H5.5
Horse Power	9	11	4	5.5
Suction & Delivery Diameter	3 X 3	4 X 4	2 X 2	3 X 3
Total Head	99	95	105	105
Maximum Delivery Volume (GPM)	370	607.5	153.3	264.2
Suction Head (ft)	26	26	26	26
Net Weight (lbs)	115.8	149	50.7	59.5
Dimensions (L X W X H inches)	25.6 X 18.6 X 20.7	25.6 X 19.6 X 21.7	18.7 X 14.6 X 16.6	20.5 X 14.6 X 16.6